Type A6D : Product Code Change
Modification Notification of Product Code Change due to production control
factory of change of A6D Sealed Slide DIP Switch series.
■Effective Date
Production from Jan/1/2015
No. CS-L-1411001
■Product Code List
Nov 11, 2014
OMRON SWITCH & DEVICES
Corporation
Product Description Product Code Product Description Product code
A6D-0100 A6D 0100H A6D-0100 BY OMZ A6D 0132F
A6D-0103 A6D 0103B A6D-0103 BY OMZ A6D 0133D
A6D-2100 A6D 2100R A6D-2100 BY OMZ A6D 0134B
A6D-2103 A6D 2103C A6D-2103 BY OMZ A6D 0135M
A6D-3100 A6D 3100D A6D-3100 BY OMZ A6D 0137G
A6D-3103 A6D 3103R A6D-3103 BY OMZ A6D 0138E
A6D-4100 A6D 4100M A6D-4100 BY OMZ A6D 0139C
A6D-4103 A6D 4103D A6D-4103 BY OMZ A6D 0141E
A6D-5100 A6D 5100E A6D-5100 BY OMZ A6D 0142C
A6D-5103 A6D 5103M A6D-5103 BY OMZ A6D 0143A
A6D-6100 A6D 6100M A6D-6100 BY OMZ A6D 0144M
A6D-6103 A6D 6103E A6D-6103 BY OMZ A6D 0145H
A6D-7100 A6D 7100F A6D-7100 BY OMZ A6D 0146F
A6D-7103 A6D 7103M A6D-7103 BY OMZ A6D 0147D
A6D-8100 A6D 8100A A6D-8100 BY OMZ A6D 0148B
A6D-8103 A6D 8103F A6D-8103 BY OMZ A6D 0151B
A6D-9100 A6D 9100G A6D-9100 BY OMZ A6D 0152M
A6D-9103 A6D 9103A A6D-9103 BY OMZ A6D 0153R
OLD NEW
Specifications in this product news are as of the issue date and are subject to change without notice.
Only main changes in specifications are described in this document. Please be sure to read the relevant catalogs, datasheets, product
specifications, instructions, and manuals for precautions and necessary information when using products.
Type A6D : Product Code Change
■Contents of Changes
Before the change After the change
Country of
origin
China China
Production
control factory
OMRON SWITCH&DEVICES Corporation
( OES )
OMRON ELECTORONIC
COMPONENTS(SHENZHEN)LTD.
( OMZ )
Display
-Product
Name
-Lot No.
E.g. :
A6D-8100
25Z3RN
Add the end of Product Name “BY OMZ”
E.g. :
A6D-8100 BY OMZ
25Z3CN
OMRON SWITCH & DEVICES
Corporation
A6D-8100
A6D-8100 BY OMZ
RN
Nov 11, 2014
No. CS-L-1411001